
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

TAB Rules of Procedure
1 message

Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tubbataha88@gmail.com> Fri, Jun 2, 2023 at 5:35 PM
To: PCG DISTRICTPAL <cgdpal.pcg@gmail.com>, Glenda Cadigal <a9237705@yahoo.com>, "Capt. NAVAL FORCES
WEST" <nf1nfw@gmail.com>, RD Mimaropa <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "Gov. Dennis Socrates"
<palawan.gov.socrates@gmail.com>, Sergio Tapalla <boytaps_tatos@yahoo.com.ph>, Trin Custodio
<tcustodio@wwf.org.ph>, Coast Guard Station Puerto Princesa <cgspuertoprincesa1968@gmail.com>, Secretary of
WesCom Deputy <dcwcopns01@gmail.com>, Marivel Dygico <mdygico@wwf.org.ph>, Gia Querubin
<giaquerubin@gmail.com>, fbcayatocenro2019@gmail.com, Cgdpal <cgdpal@coastguard.gov.ph>, WesCom Commanders
Office <ou7wescomafppalawan@gmail.com>, Navforwest NF3 <nf3.hnavforwest@gmail.com>, DENR PENRO
<penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, PCSD- Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Naval Forces
<navalforceswest@gmail.com>, Chrisma Salao <csalao@wwf.org.ph>, Rhodora Ubani <rhodora_ubani@yahoo.com>
Cc: Joanna Sarah Trampe Diva <sarahdiva18@gmail.com>, "Adelina B. Benavente-Villena" <attyadelle@gmail.com>,
Norman Alexander austria <normanalexanderaustria.law@gmail.com>

Dear TAB Members, 

Respectfully furnishing you with a copy of the TAB Rules of Procedure for your reference. Thank you. 

Respectfully yours, 

Gerlie Gedoria

___________________________________
TUBBATAHA MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Manalo Ext. Brgy. Milagrosa,
Puerto Princesa City, Palawan 5300 
Telephone: (048) 716-1631
Mobile: 0998-552-1174 / 0917-553-0909
Email: tmo@tubbatahareefs.org
Website: tubbatahareefs.org
Facebook: @OfficialTubbataha
Instagram: @tubbatahareefs
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